VA(S)-2(RP) Circuit Breakers
Reliable protection of your distribution network
THE ONE STOP SHOP FOR MEDIUM VOLTAGE COMPONENTS
Mevoco’s new generation VA(S)-2(RP) vacuum circuit breaker proves that  Mevoco is once again a
safe and reliable partner for medium voltage components
- THE ONE STOP SHOP FOR MEDIUM VOLTAGE COMPONENTS -
VA-2(S) Concept

m
m
Explanation of the codification
Ex: VA(S)-2/12-25/12L and VA(S)-2RP/12-25/12L
VA(S)-2: Circuit breaker type
RP Protection relay
12 Voltage in kV
25 Rated short time current 1 sec
8 Abbreviation of the nominal current
L Lateral arrangement
VA-2RP               VAS-2 (export)
- THE ONE STOP SHOP FOR MEDIUM VOLTAGE COMPONENTS -
Technical Specifications
Part of available range
Fore more information on
VA(S)-2(RP) or our other products,
contact our sales team
 VA-2(S) / VA(S)-2RP (12 - 17.5 - 24 kV) UNIT 400A 630A 800A 1250A
 Applicable standards -
 Rated voltage kV 12 - 17.5 - 24 12 - 17.5 - 24 12 - 17.5 - 24 12 - 17.5 - 24
 Rated power frequency withstand voltage 1 min kV 28 - 38 - 50 28 - 38 - 50 28 - 38 - 50 28 - 38 - 50
 Rated lightning impulse withstand voltage 1.2/50 µs kV 75 - 95 - 125 75 - 95 - 125 75 - 95 - 125 75 - 95 - 125
 Rated frequency Hz 50/60 50/60 50/60 50/60
 Rated current A 400 630 800 1250
 Rated short time current kA 12.5 - 20 - 25 12.5 - 20 - 25 12.5 - 20 - 25 12.5 - 20 - 25
 Rated duration of the short circuit s 3 3 3 3
 Rated peak withstand current kA 31.5 - 50 - 63 31.5 - 50 - 63 31.5 - 50 - 63 31.5 - 50 - 63
 Short circuit breaking current at ≤ Un kA 12.5 - 20 - 25 12.5 - 20 - 25 12.5 - 20 - 25 12.5 - 20 - 25
 DC Component % 36 36 36 36
 Short circuit making current kÂ 31.5 - 50 - 63 31.5 - 50 - 63 31.5 - 50 - 63 31.5 - 50 - 63
 Rated operating sequence  O - 0.3s - CO - 15s - CO O - 0.3s - CO - 15s - CO O - 0.3s - CO - 15s - CO O - 0.3s - CO - 15s - CO